
DAY DATE  OPPONENT B/G SITE TIME 

Tues 11/25/25 St. Edmond G-JV-V Home 6:00 

Mon 12/01/25 St. Edmond B-JV-V Home 6:00 

Tues 12/02/25 Belmond/Klemme G/B Home 6:15 

Fri 12/05/25 Western Christian Boys Home 6:15 

Tues 12/09/25 Lake Mills G/B Home 6:15 

Fri 12/12/25 Eagle Grove  G/B Away 6:15 

Sat 12/13/25 Coon Rapids Bayard G/B Iowa Central 10/11;45 

Tues 12/16/25 GHV G/B Home 6:15 

Fri 12/19/25 North Union G/B Away 6:15 

Sat 12/20/25 Algona G/B Home 2:15 

Fri 01/02/26 North Iowa G/B Home 6:15 

Tues 01/06/26 Forest City G/B Away 6:15 

Fri 01/09/26 West Hancock G/B Home 6:15 

Mon 01/12/26 West Bend-Mallard G/B Home 6:15 

Tues 01/13/26 Belmond/Klemme G/B Away 6:15 

Thu 01/15/26 Newman G/B Away 6:15 

Tues 01/20/26 Lake Mills G/B Away 6:15 

Fri 01/23/26 Eagle Grove  G/B Home 6:15 

Tues 01/27/26 GHV G/B Away 6:15 

Fri 01/30/26 North Union G/B Home 6:15 

Tues 02/03/26 Forest City G/B Home 6:15 

Fri 02/06/26 West Hancock G/B Away 6:15 

Tues 02/10/26 North Iowa G/B Away 6:15 

  GIRLS POST SEASON 2/13, 2/18, 2/21, 2/26   

  BOYS POST SEASON 2/14, 2/17, 2/20, 2/25, 3/1   
 


